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 Important Note:    
I would like to subscribe to:    

   Corporate Employee   
   Business Circle ID (previously known as CUG ID): _____________    
   Segment 20 

   MEGA for Business Plan (refer to selection box) 

        MEGA Lightning 98           MEGA Lightning 158                        
                                                                                                       
 

1. Device Bundle Pricing 

 

• Customers under this Promotion are entitled to choose any ONE (1) of the following device bundle 

with the minimum subscription period as listed below. Customer must tick  in the appropriate 

column to select their choice of package, data plans, or voice plans, whichever is applicable: 

• Customers under this program shall enjoy the following rates of Bundle Plan below: 
 

2. Package Plan 
 

 Option 1 

MEGA Lightning 98                             

Plan MEGA Lightning 98                      

Total Internet 60GB 

Calls Unlimited Calls to All Network 

SMS 
FREE 1500  

Subsequently RM0.10/SMS 

Monthly Commitment RM 98 

Monthly Rebate RM5 x 24 Months 

Monthly Commitment 

(After Rebate) 
RM 93 

Contract Duration 24 Months 

Early Termination Penalty RM 2,500 

 

Selection 

Box 
Brand Device Model 

Device Price 
Upfront Payment 

RRP Top Up Price 

 VIVO Y02T LTE 4GB 128GB 499 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A04 4+64GB  559 FREE 150 

 REALME C53 6GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 

 OPPO A38 4GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 

 HONOR X6A 6GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 
 SAMSUNG  A04S 4GB 128GB 699 FREE 150 
 XIAOMI REDMI12C 6GB 128GB 699 119 150 

 ZTE BLADE A73 5G 4+128GB 749 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A14 LTE 6GB 128GB 799 199 150 

 REALME C55 8GB 256GB 799 FREE 150 

 VIVO VIVO Y27 5G 6GB 128GB 899 279 150 

 SAMSUNG  A14 5G 6GB 128G 949 279 150 

 HONOR X8A 5G 6GB 128GB 999 299 150 

 VIVO Y36 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 359 150 

 OPPO A78 5G 8GB 128GB 1,099 499 150 

 HONOR 90 LITE 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 349 150 
 XIAOMI REDMI 12 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 FREE 150 

 REALME REALME 11 5G 8GB 256GB 1,199 349 150 

 OPPO A98 5G 8GB 256GB 1,399 299 150 

 HONOR X9A 5G 8GB 256GB 1,299 299 150 

 SAMSUNG  A34 5G 8GB 256GB 1,599 209 150 

 OPPO RENO10 5G 8GB 256GB 1,799 989 150 

 SAMSUNG  A54 5G 8GB 256GB 1,899 799 150 

 HONOR 90 5G 12GB 512GB 2,099 1,159 150 

 VIV0 V29 5G 12GB 512GB 2,099 1,179 150 

 HONOR MAGIC5 12GB 256GB 2,999 2,249 150 

 OPPO RENO10PRO+ 5G 12GB 256GB 3,499 2,569 150 
 XIAOMI 13T PRO 16GB 1TB 3,499 2,489 150 

 VIVO X90 12GB 256GB 3,699 2,599 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 8GB 256GB 4,199 2,999 150 
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 HONOR MAGIC5PRO12GB 512GB 3,999 2,899 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFLIP5 8GB 256GB 4,499 3,309 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 PLUS 8GB 256GB 4,699 3,399 150 
 HUAWEI P60 PRO 8GB 256GB 4,699 3,389 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFLIP5 8GB 512GB 4,999 3,809 150 

 SAMSUNG  S22 ULTRA 256GB 5,099 3,309 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 ULTRA 12GB 256GB 5,699 3,999 150 

 HONOR MAGIC VS 12GB 512GB 5,999 4,649 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 ULTRA 12GB 512GB 6,199 4,399 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD4 12GB 256GB 6,799 5,199 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD5 12GB 256GB 6,799 5,289 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD4 12GB 512GB 7,299 5,599 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD5 12GB 512GB 7,299 5,789 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 512GB 5,699 3,959 150 
 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 128GB 5,299 3,499 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 512GB 6,799 4,859 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 1TB 7,799 5,769 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PROMAX 256GB 6,299 4,419 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 128GB 4,399 3,229 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 256GB 4,899 3,689 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 512GB 5,899 4,599 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 128GB 4,899 3,689 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 256GB 5,399 4,139 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 512GB 6,399 5,049 150 
 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 128GB 5,499 4,229 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 256GB 5,999 4,689 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 512GB 6,999 5,599 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 1TB 7,999 6,509 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 256GB 6,499 5,139 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 512GB 7,499 6,049 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 1TB 8,499 6,959 150 

 APPLE WATCH ULTRA 49 3,799 3,374 150 

 APPLE AIRPODS MAX 2,399 1,899 150 
*Device is subject to stock availability 

 

 

 Option 2 

MEGA Lighting 158 

Plan MEGA Lighting 158 

New Plan Features – Quota and SMS Pack 

 

Total Internet 

SMS 

RM 10 

 

Unlimited Data (Capped 2TB) 

FREE 3000, Subsequently RM0.10/SMS 

Calls Unlimited Calls to All Networks 

Monthly Commitment RM 168 

Monthly Rebate RM 20 x 24 Months 

Monthly Commitment 

(After Rebate) 
RM 148 

Contract Duration 24 Months 

Early Termination Penalty RM 4,100 

 

Selection 

Box 
Brand Device Model 

Device Price 
Upfront Payment 

RRP Top Up Price 

 VIVO Y02T LTE 4GB 128GB 499 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A04 4+64GB  559 FREE 150 
 REALME C53 6GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 

 OPPO A38 4GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 

 HONOR X6A 6GB 128GB 599 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A04S 4GB 128GB 699 FREE 150 

 XIAOMI REDMI12C 6GB 128GB 699 FREE 150 

 ZTE BLADE A73 5G 4+128GB 749 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A14 LTE 6GB 128GB 799 FREE 150 

 REALME C55 8GB 256GB 799 FREE 150 

 VIVO VIVO Y27 5G 6GB 128GB 899 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A14 5G 6GB 128G 949 FREE 150 
 HONOR X8A 5G 6GB 128GB 999 FREE 150 

 VIVO Y36 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 FREE 150 

 OPPO A78 5G 8GB 128GB 1,099 FREE 150 
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 HONOR 90 LITE 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 FREE 150 

 XIAOMI REDMI 12 5G 8GB 256GB 1,099 FREE 150 

 REALME REALME 11 5G 8GB 256GB 1,199 FREE 150 
 OPPO A98 5G 8GB 256GB 1,399 FREE 150 

 HONOR X9A 5G 8GB 256GB 1,299 FREE 150 

 SAMSUNG  A34 5G 8GB 256GB 1,599 FREE 150 

 OPPO RENO10 5G 8GB 256GB 1,799 289 150 

 SAMSUNG  A54 5G 8GB 256GB 1,899 199 150 

 HONOR 90 5G 12GB 512GB 2,099 459 150 

 VIV0 V29 5G 12GB 512GB 2,099 479 150 

 HONOR MAGIC5 12GB 256GB 2,999 1,599 150 

 OPPO RENO10PRO+ 5G 12GB 256GB 3,499 1,869 150 

 XIAOMI 13T PRO 16GB 1TB 3,499 1,789 150 

 VIVO X90 12GB 256GB 3,699 2,199 150 
 SAMSUNG  S23 8GB 256GB 4,199 2,499 150 

 HONOR MAGIC5PRO12GB 512GB 3,999 2,249 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFLIP5 8GB 256GB 4,499 2,609 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 PLUS 8GB 256GB 4,699 2,899 150 

 HUAWEI P60 PRO 8GB 256GB 4,699 2,719 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFLIP5 8GB 512GB 4,999 3,109 150 

 SAMSUNG  S22 ULTRA 256GB 5,099 2,649 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 ULTRA 12GB 256GB 5,699 3,499 150 

 HONOR MAGIC VS 12GB 512GB 5,999 3,979 150 

 SAMSUNG  S23 ULTRA 12GB 512GB 6,199 3,899 150 
 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD4 12GB 256GB 6,799 4,499 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD5 12GB 256GB 6,799 4,589 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD4 12GB 512GB 7,299 5,009 150 

 SAMSUNG  ZFOLD5 12GB 512GB 7,299 5,089 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 512GB 5,699 3,529 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 128GB 5,299 3,069 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 512GB 6,799 4,429 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PRO 1TB 7,799 5,339 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 14 PROMAX 256GB 6,299 3,989 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 128GB 4,399 2,779 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 256GB 4,899 3,239 150 
 APPLE IPHONE 15 512GB 5,899 4,149 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 128GB 4,899 3,239 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 256GB 5,399 3,689 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PLUS 512GB 6,399 4,599 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 128GB 5,499 3,779 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 256GB 5,999 4,239 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 512GB 6,999 5,149 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PRO 1TB 7,999 6,059 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 256GB 6,499 4,689 150 

 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 512GB 7,499 5,599 150 
 APPLE IPHONE 15 PROMAX 1TB 8,499 6,509 150 

 APPLE WATCH ULTRA 49 3,799 3,374 150 

 APPLE AIRPODS MAX 2,399 1,899 150 
*Device is subject to stock availability 

 

 

3. General 

• This Addendum shall be read together with the terms and conditions of Celcom MEGA Business 

as posted on Celcom’s website at  https://business.celcom.com.my/mobile/mega 

• This Plan under this Addendum shall be made available until notified otherwise by Celcom.  

• In the event of any inconsistencies between the terms and conditions of this Addendum and 

Celcom MEGA for business Terms and Conditions, the provisions of this Addendum shall prevail 

and supersede such inconsistent provisions of the Celcom MEGA for Business Terms and 

Conditions in relation to the matters covered in this Addendum. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://business.celcom.com.my/mobile/mega
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4. Package and Tariff Rate Table and Summary  

 

Package Details MEGA Lightning 98 MEGA Lightning 158 

Monthly Commitment RM 98 RM 158 

New Plan Features  
RM 10 

Quota & SMS Pack 

Total Monthly Commitment RM 98 RM 168 

Monthly Rebate RM 5 x 24 months RM 10 x 24 months 

Monthly Commitment 

(After Rebate) 
RM 93 RM 148 

Total Internet 60GB 
Unlimited Data  

(Capped 2TB) 

5G ACCESS 
(Only made available to Mega Lightning 

plan) 
FREE 5G Access 

Calls Unlimited Calls to All Network Unlimited Calls to All Network 

SMS 

FREE 1500  

Subsequently  

RM0.10/SMS 

FREE 3000 

Subsequently  

RM0.10/SMS 

Max Up Internet 

▪ Add On 25GB @ RM80 

▪ Add On 12GB @ RM40 

▪ Add On 25GB @ RM80 

▪ Add On 25GB @ RM80 

▪ Add On 12GB @ RM40 

▪ Add On 25GB @ RM80 

 Video Calls / MMS – All Networks 20sen per Mins / MMS 20sen per Mins / MMS 

Complimentary Social Media: 

• WhatsApp 

• WeChat 

 
UNLIMITED 

Whatsapp & Wechat (6mbps) 

Internet Sharing/Quota Allocation 
YES 

CI - allocation via Celcom Life Apps 

Business Portal Manage by 

Company’s PIC 

FREE 

 To manage and monitor account and Services 

7-Day 3-in-1 Pass @ RM98  

DATA ONLY to 23 countries 

(Australia, Bangladesh, Brunei, 

Cambodia, China, Hong Kong, 

India, Indonesia, Japan, Laos, 

Macau, Myanmar, Nepal, 

Philippines, Saudi Arabia, 

Singapore, South Korea, Sri Lanka, 

Taiwan, Thailand, United Kingdom, 

United States of America, Vietnam) 

30-Day Unlimited Internet Pass @ 

RM98 
Yes Yes 

7- Day Unlimited Internet Pass @ 

RM58 
Yes Yes 

3- Day Internet Pass @ RM25 Yes Yes 

1-Day Internet Pass @ RM38 Yes Yes 

1-Day Calls & SMS Pass @ RM18 Yes Yes 

Credit Limit Yes Yes 

Extended Payment RM 350 RM450 

Deposit 35 days 45 days 

Summary bill NIL (RM 500 for foreigner) NIL (RM500 for foreigner) 

Itemized bill  CI - RM5 per Master /Mth 

INTERNETshare @ RM5 / Month  RM5 per Master/Mth 
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INTERNETshare @ RM5 / Month 

Yes (Recurring) 

 CI 

- Allow sharing internet quota between Principal line and Supplementary 

line, except Unlimited plan 

. - Maximum supplementary allow up to 3 lines per 1 principal. 
Remarks: 

• All prices quoted is exclusive of taxes 

• Advance/Upfront payment waived for Corp-Official registration or subscription. 

• Unlimited Calls to all networks apply to domestic usages only (excluding, video calls, calls to numbers with special charges e.g. 

1-300/1-800/600, 121, TM100, 1MOCC, IDD calls to Singapore & IDD/border calls to Brunei 

• Hybrid CUG ID features must be drag upon registration to enable free call among company/colleagues 

 

Internet Allocation 

 

Customer will receive SMS notifications upon utilizing 70% and 100% Internet allocation respectively. The 

Internet service speed shall be automatically throttled to 64kpbs when customer fully utilizes the Internet 

allocation. Customer may purchase Add On to continuously enjoy Internet service at higher speed.  

 

 

Device Ordering Details 

 

Device Delivery Details (Mandatory Fill) 

Delivery Address 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Receiver Name 
 

 

Alternative  

Contact No 
 

Device Color 

(if applicable) 

 

 

 

  

PHONE MODEL: ____________________________________________________    
  Remarks 

 Compulsory field for insurance purposes 

 

IMEI NO:  

                              
Remarks 

Upon registration Customer may choose any one of the scheme upfront payment for device shown in Tables.  Customer shall tick the 

Option offer  

IMEI No as embedded in your device is the mandatory to be filled up in the column during/ before registration. Proof of Upfront payment 

shall be attached with the CAF to ease the registration process. 

 

 

By signing this form, I hereby confirm that I have read, clearly understood and agree to the 

aforesaid terms and conditions.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

_______________________    ___________________________ 

(Customer Signature)    In the presence of 

Customer’s Name:     Name: 

NRIC No (New):      NRIC No (New): 

Date:       Service Centre’s Name: 

Account Manager / Value Added Partner / Key Dealers 

Name & Rubber stamp: 

     Date: 

 

 


